Saturday, May 4, 2024

Match
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ALIAS

Tennessee Williams
Suttie

Buck Dodgers
Colonel Lefty

Imis Twohofon
Toyboy Bandito
Whiskey Hayes
Frank Buckshot
Tombstone John
Pilgrim Joe

Willie C. Tachutem
Rusty Axle
Ricochet Ruthie
Papa Oso

Jersey Bratt

Wild Rose
Deadwood Miner

Total Shooters 17
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

May 4 2024 Main Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

D
49r
49r
SL
Jw
SGF
CcC
BW
CB
ES]
ESD
SD
LSS
SL
LS
COWG
CB
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1:53:39 PM

Stagel

19.47
21.67
27.60
27.48
29.73
28.38
30.99
32.86
39.29
43.27
62.59
42.81
43.13
48.46
61.71
61.44
71.53

Stage2

23.52
30.13
21.66
29.38
32.90
36.74
42.42
31.62
42.06
44.90
58.09
50.30
45.29
47.00
67.44
43.62
119.15

Stage3

17.88
20.33
29.38
28.43
30.61
42.84
33.26
34.16
34.44
43.26
35.23
47.64
42.26
46.52
50.90
78.67
112.45

Stage4

21.09
20.01
23.34
24.78
27.92
32.48
29.28
37.12
26.42
29.71
27.87
40.24
51.00
37.92
46.24
49.00
60.62

Shoot Date:

Stage5

17.42
23.42
25.47
26.82
32.04
22.52
33.34
33.56
38.49
29.29
27.67
34.74
38.05
41.95
45.26
40.84
64.44

5/4/2024

Final

Time
99.38
115.56
127.45
136.89
153.20
162.96
169.29
169.32
180.70
190.43
211.45
215.73
219.73
221.85
271.55
273.57
428.19



